TABLE OF CONTENTS: APPENDIX TO PLAINTIFFS' BRIEF IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFFS' PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION MOTION

Description	Appendix Page Number(s)
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Homepage*	1
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Articles of Organization	2
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Operating Agreement	3-9
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Website Pages	10-23
Chelsey's Social Media Accounts	24-26
Chelsey's Blog Post on Starting Her Business	27-29
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Form Service Agreements	30-43
Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC's Bridal Magazine	44-117
Chelsey's Engagement and Wedding Photographs	118-272
Chelsey's Before/After Wedding Celebration Photographs	273-283
Chelsey's Blog Posts Promoting Marriage	284-303

^{*} Unless context indicates otherwise, the remainder of this Table of Contents refers to Chelsey Nelson Photography LLC and Chelsey Nelson collectively as "Chelsey."

Jenna Kutcher Blog Post	304-306
Chelsey's Keepsake Box	307
Chelsey's Before/After Boutique Editing Photographs	308-323
Chelsey's Instagram Posts	324-331
Other Photographers' Artistic Statements	332-335
Other Photographers' Themed Photographs	336-365
Southern Baptist Convention Resolutions on Marriage	366-382
Clifton Baptist Church Statement of Faith	383-385
Christian Leaders' Statements on Attending Same-Sex Wedding Ceremonies	386-400
Other Louisville-Based Photographers' Websites Featuring Same- Sex Engagements or Weddings	401-430
Other Louisville-Based Photographers' Photographs of Same-Sex Engagements or Weddings	408, 425 431-480
Other Louisville-Based Photographers' Websites and Blog Posts Promoting Same-Sex Marriage	402-403 481-486
Other Louisville-Based Expressive Businesses Promoting Same-Sex Marriage	487-496
We Choose the Moon Photography's Website and Photographs	412-416 497-509